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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Commissioner of Revenue -Political Action 
Committee CORPAC 
116 W. Beverly Street 
Staunton, VA 24401

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Newport News, VA

12/15/2025 $500.00 $1,000.00

Jones Road and Bridge 
P.O. Box 697 
Abingdon, VA 24212

1. 
2.Construction 
3.Abindgon, VA

12/22/2025 $5,000.00 $10,000.00

Mental Health PAC 
409 7th Street NW 
350 
Washington, DC 20004

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Washington, DC

12/22/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Metis Services, Inc. 
1315 Franklin Road 
Roanoke, VA 24018

1. 
2.Commercial Insurance Brokerage and Services 
3.Roanoke, Virginia

12/22/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Molson Coors 
P.O. Box 482 
Milwaukee, WI 53201

1. 
2.Beverage Company 
3.Milwaukee, WI

12/10/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Tenaska Virginia Partners, LP 
14302 FNB Parkway 
Omaha, NE 63154

1. 
2.Energy Management Services 
3.Omaha, NE

12/22/2025 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

Virginia Society of CPAs PAC 
4309 Cox Road 
Glen Allen, VA 23060

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Glen Allen, Va.

12/22/2025 $500.00 $1,000.00

VSP Vision 
3333 Quality Drive 
Rancho Cordova, CA 95670

1. 
2.Insurance 
3.Rancho Cordova, CA

12/22/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Total This Period $9,250.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Adobe 
345 Park Avenue 
San Jose, CA 95110

Adobe Software
Mary 
Obenshain 
Smith

11/29/2025 $779.88

Richmond Times Dispatch 
300 East Franklin 
Richmond, VA 23219

Subscription
Mary 
Obenshain 
Smith

11/29/2025 $38.99

Virginian Pilot 
2501 South State Highway 121 
Lewisville, TX 75067

Subscription
Mary 
Obenshain 
Smith

11/29/2025 $34.00

Virginian Pilot 
2501 South State Highway 121 
Lewisville, TX 75067

Subscription
Mary 
Obenshain 
Smith

11/29/2025 $56.00

Wix.com 
500 Terry A. Francois Blvd 
San Francisco, CA 94158

Website Services
Mary 
Obenshain 
Smith

11/29/2025 $59.00

WSJ Online 
1155 Avenue of the Americas 
New York, NY 10036

Subscription
Mary 
Obenshain 
Smith

11/29/2025 $7.00

Richmond Times Dispatch 
300 East Franklin 
Richmond, VA 23219

Subscription
Mary 
Obenshain 
Smith

12/01/2025 $38.99

American Express 
P.O. Box 1270 
Newark, NJ 07101

Renewal Membership Fee
Mary 
Obenshain 
Smith

12/03/2025 $175.00

Virginian Pilot 
2501 South State Highway 121 
Lewisville, TX 75067

Subscription
Mary 
Obenshain 
Smith

12/09/2025 $56.00

The News Gazette 
P.O. Box 1153 
Lexington, VA 24450

Advertising
Mary 
Obenshain 
Smith

12/10/2025 $168.00

Wix.com 
500 Terry A. Francois Blvd 
San Francisco, CA 94158

Website
Mary 
Obenshain 
Smith

12/11/2025 $59.00

Fincastle Herald 
P.O. Box 1129 
Salem, VA 24153

Subscription
Mary 
Obenshain 
Smith

12/12/2025 $7.50

Men&#39;s Warehouse 
4757 Valley View Blvd 
Roanoke, VA 24012

Tuxedo Rental - Inauguration
Mary 
Obenshain 
Smith

12/12/2025 $171.05
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Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Virginia Media Inc. 
1633 W Main St 
Salem, VA 24153

Advertising
Mary 
Obenshain 
Smith

12/23/2025 $451.00

Virginian Pilot 
2501 South State Highway 121 
Lewisville, TX 75067

Subscription
Mary 
Obenshain 
Smith

12/23/2025 $34.00

American Express 
P.O. Box 1270 
Newark, NJ 07101

Fees
Mary 
Obenshain 
Smith

12/26/2025 $39.00

WSJ Online 
1155 Avenue of the Americas 
New York, NY 10036

Subscription
Mary 
Obenshain 
Smith

12/27/2025 $7.00

Richmond Times Dispatch 
300 East Franklin 
Richmond, VA 23219

Subscription
Mary 
Obenshain 
Smith

12/29/2025 $38.99

Total This Period $2,220.40
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 8 $9,250.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 8 $9,250.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $2,220.40

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $2,220.40

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $164,951.73

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $9,250.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $9,250.00

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $174,201.73

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$2,220.40

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $2,220.40

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $171,981.33

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $263,807.47

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $847,205.81

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $9,250.00

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $856,455.81

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $1,120,263.28

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $946,061.55

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$2,220.40

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $948,281.95

29. Ending Balance $171,981.33
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